9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
November 14, 2017

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge...........c.c........ Jerry Taylor, Chairman

Trane Update ..........ccccovveenvennnne. Mark Carver/Trane Representatives
e Investment Grade Energy Audit

Presentation; and Question and

Answer Session

Curriculum and Instruction Department Update................ John Olson
e Student Progression Plans for 2017-2018

Student Services Department Update..........c..ccceevvenennne. Debbie Land
e Supplementary Instruction Support Leader

For English Language Learners Grant

(Presenter: Dorina Sackman-Ebwua)
e Service Animals for Student Testing

Lunch (Suwannee High School)

Food Service Department Update ............ccoeevveiieiiieennenee. Lisa Dorris
e Personnel Item

Facilities Department Update..........ccccevvevivevveiieiinennn Mark Carver
e (Gordon Tractor Property Purchase

Superintendent Update ...........ccoeoveveevievie i Ted Roush
Adjourn



