SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION

November 14, 2017

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge Jerry Taylor, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Trane Update
10:00 a.m.	Curriculum and Instruction Department UpdateJohn Olson • Student Progression Plans for 2017-2018
10:30 a.m.	 Student Services Department Update
11:30 a.m.	Lunch (Suwannee High School)
12:30 p.m.	Food Service Department UpdateLisa Dorris • Personnel Item
12:45 p.m.	Facilities Department Update
1:15 p.m.	Superintendent UpdateTed Roush
1:30 p.m.	Adjourn